LoOoNoULRWNE

hamok

Roos AERTS
hamok

Course : D:Groen Kort
Distance : 2730m

Time : 1:10:55 (25'59"/km)
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Regionale Congo
Balen 9.2.2025
hamok

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Julie LUYCKX 0:47:05
2. Gilberte MARIEN 1:06:57

20'24"/km
47'41"/km
11'51"/km
34'20"/km
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48'05"/km
16'52"/km
22'30"/km
17'37"/km
23'23"/km
24'18"/km
20'09"/km

7'57"/km
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